WA Agenzia el
'Q Territorio

Posizione Cognome

1 FALLUCCHI

2 SCOLARO

3 SCEMI

4 FERRARI

5|/CAPRIOLI

6 CIRILLI

7| CAPRETTI

8/DIANA

9/MINUTILLO
10 SALVATORE
11 MANZI|

12 FILASETA
13 PANARELLO
14 NAZARIO
15 CRISCIONE
16 VALENTE
17 GANDOLFO
18 BABBINI

19 FRULLI
20 FRIVOLO
21 COSTANTINI
22 PALERMO
23 SALLUZZO
24 VALENTINI
25 GIOBELLINA
26 MOSCA
27 INNOCENTI

Seconda Area

Nome

SILVIO

FABIO

ANTONELLA
GIOVANNA MIRIAM
FRANCESCO
FLAVIANO

MARCO

MAURIZIO GIUSEPPE
GIUSEPPE ANTONIO
GIULIO

SIMONETTA
ANTONIO

SANTI

PATRIZIA
LOREDANA

MARIA

CRISTINA

FRANCA

PIETRO

ROSA

ROBERTO

MICHELE

CARMINE

STEFANO

MARIA ANGELICA
MASSIMO
FABRIZIO

da F4 a F5
Non Vincitori

Codice Fiscale
FLLSLV67L191158V
SCLFBA66S03F839H
SCMNNL59C47D612S
FRRGNN63P52E627Q
CPRFNC70P27A883Y
CRLFVN69C02A271W
CPRMRC69B03H769C
DNIMZG68M31A662U
MNTGPP66P03D643Z
SLVGLI63A02F104L
MNZSNT62T55G702G
FLSNTN62S04D643N
PNRSNT60B03D765M
NZRPRZ64A52A859U
CRSLDN63T63D969F
VLNMRA47P66C557I
GNDCST68B44A859T
BBBFNC64M58D488Y
FRLPTR72E14G224K
FRVRSO69M63L219U
CSTRRT69HO3L103R
PLRMHL68H10B429H
SLLCMN67A16F913D
VLNSFN65R31E058P
GBLMNG64D50D969L
MSCMSM61D03G525L
NNCFRZ59T19H501Y

Punteggio
26,95
26,95
26,95
26,90
26,85
26,85
26,85
26,85
26,85
26,85
26,85
26,85
26,85
26,80
26,80
26,80
26,75
26,70
26,60
26,60
26,60
26,60
26,60
26,60
26,60
26,60
26,60



28 MASO
29 CAVALLO
30 ANANIA

31 MUZZUPAPPA

32 MALETTA
33 VIGNERI
34 ADDAZI

35 NUCERA
36 ROSSI

37 DIOMEDI
38 BARDI

39 BOTTA

40 BARGI

41 GRANATA
42 BUGLIANI
43 PELLEGRINI
44 GIANNI

45 GIUZIO

46 RAPISARDA
47 PETRETTA
48 MIRONA
49 AZZARONE
50 GIORDANO
51 CARLINI

52 CONTINO
53 VENTURINI

54 CUTRIGNELLI

55 MINESTRINI
56 VASTA

57 MANCA

58 RENZONE
59 MARINO
60 CIANCIO

ANTONELLA
CARLO
ANTONINO
MARIA LUISA
RENATO
PAOLO
ROBERTO
CARMELO
ALESSANDRO
MARCO
BARBARA
GIUSEPPE
FRANCESCO
GIUSEPPE
STEFANO
GIULIANO
RICCARDO
FLORA ANTONIETTA
ANNA MARIA
PIERINO
ROSARIA
MICHELA
LUIGI

ILARIA
NICOLA ROSARIO
ANDREA
PASQUALE
FERNANDO
NICA

PAOLO
GIOVANNI
DOMENICO
RICCARDO GIUSEPPE

MSANNL59B47G224Q,
CVLCRL58S03A783T
NNANNNS54A30F206X
MZZMLS70E43F205E
MLTRNT69S11D236G
VGNPLA68P13A182Y
DDZRRT68H04G920A
NCRCML68B20F112U
RSSLSN67T11A515I
DMDMRC67H23C770T
BRDBBR66H56G804E
BTTGPP64E25F839S
BRGFNC64B09G999A
GRNGPP63S07G377E
BGLSFN62T28E463C
PLLGLN60LO4L483A
GNNRCR54MO04E715K
GZIFLR65B68D643D
RPSNMR51S58F005W
PTRPRN55T09G834A
MRNRSR73D471754G
ZZRMHL725651L483Z
GRDLGU72C18G479Q
CRLLRI72A421480E
CNTNLR71S03F912F
VNTNDR69SO5H501N
CTRPQL69HO6A662Q
MNSFNN69D211921P
VSTNCI68570H501B
MNCPLA67B121452G
RNZGNN66D017133Q
MRNDNC65521B963T
CNCRCR65E01C351B

26,60
26,60
26,60
26,55
26,55
26,55
26,55
26,55
26,55
26,55
26,55
26,55
26,55
26,55
26,55
26,55
26,55
26,50
26,50
26,45
26,45
26,45
26,45
26,45
26,45
26,45
26,45
26,45
26,45
26,45
26,45
26,45
26,45



61 VIOLA

62 SPIRITI

63 BALDASSO
64 DE LAURI
65 GIANNA

66 GANGI

67 PETRUZZI
68 BILLI

69 PALMAROLI
70 ROMANO
71 COSCIA

72 VELENO

73 DUCALE

74 BARERA

75 BALDASSARRA
76 COSENTINO
77 BONIFACCI
78 MAZZOCCA
79 CHIANDETTI
80 SPAIRANI
81 ROTA

82 SAMMARTINO
83 DE SIENO
84 ZACCONE
85 RUCCI

86 VENTO

87 FAIENZA
88 TRIMBOLI
89 CORCIULO
90 REZZUTI

91 PALERMO
92 MALOVINI
93 TORRE

FRANCESCO
MARIA

PAOLO

FELICE

EMILIO
ORLANDO
ORNELLA
LUCIANO
ANTONIETTA
ANNALISA
ANTONIO
GIUSEPPE
DONATELLA
GIANPIERO
STEFANO
GAETANO
NICOLETTA
FABIO

ANTONIO ALCIDE
FLAVIO
SUSANNA ELVIRA
FRANCESCO GIOVANNI
ANTONIO
MASSIMO
FRANCESCO
FRANCESCA
ANTONIO
PASQUALE PAOLO
TULLIO
GIUSEPPE
NICOLA

SILVIA

MARIA MADDALENA

VLIFNC65A20D643Q
SPRMRA64A66G838N
BLDPLA64A03L407X
DLRFLC63502G340M
GNNMLE63M26C352K
GNGRND62E06A851S
PTRRLL61A48L424D
BLLLCN60P20A145E
PLMNNT72L52L425W
RMNNLS71A41F704Z
CSCNTN70D29E224F
VLNGPP66R12F839S
DCLDTL61H45L746I
BRRGPR58E03D374K
BLDSFN57M18L117T
CSNGTN63B22L741D
BNFNLT61C581662L
MZZFBA71R14M109K
CHNNNL69EO7A669M
SPRFLV68H20D969D
RTOSNN68A551628T
SMMFNC67L01H159Y
DSNNTN65E12F839M
ZCCMSM64P08H224A
RCCFNC62P19D643)
VNTFNC62H70F206B
FNZNTN61E241L273Z
TRMPQL58A26G735D
CRCTLL66S15L483N
RZZGPP64D27F839R
PLRNCL58R18H313S
MLVSLV67H55L304K
TRRMMD53P55E894U

26,45
26,45
26,45
26,45
26,45
26,45
26,45
26,45
26,35
26,35
26,35
26,35
26,35
26,35
26,35
26,15
26,15
26,10
26,10
26,10
26,10
26,10
26,10
26,10
26,10
26,10
26,10
26,10
26,05
26,05
26,05
26,00
26,00



94 ROCCATO
95 VILLANI CONTI
96 MORETTI
97 FACCHINI
98 MOLLO

99 GRANDIN
100 DI TOMA
101 DE ANGELIS
102 |PUCCETTI
103 RUSSO

104 MARCHEI
105 /FONTE

106 GIOACHIN
107 PIEPOLI

108 CORTESE
109 DI VIA

110/ BONVINO
111 PINTO
112|/CUOZZ0
113 MAESTRONE
114 |DI SILVERIO
115 CIANCIO
116/ BERTUCCIO
117 |LAUDANI
118|CHIODI

119 DIBATTISTA
120/ CARNICELLA
121 CAMPORESE
122 MURARO
123 MALASOMA
124/ TODISCO
125 SARTORI
126|LA RAFFA

SARA
GIUSEPPE
GIUSEPPINA
CHRISTIAN
ROSARIO
EMANUELE
TERESA
MICHELE
ALBERTO
MARIO
ROBERTA
WALTER

LUCA
STEFANIA
ROSARIO
ANGELO MELCHIORRE
GEMMA
MARIA ANTONIETTA
PIETRO

PAOLA
ANGELO
MAURIZIO ONORATO
TIZIANA
GIUSEPPE
SERGIO
ALESSANDRO
PASQUALE
ELSA
ALESSANDRO
MARIA GRAZIA
ORIANA
ROSSELLA
FRANCESCO

RCCSRA71D67L736F
VLLGPP71D23H224C
MRTGPP69S69L117)
FCCCRS69M23C09%6W
MLLRSR6SM20F839Q
GRNMNL68T25H823A
DTMTRS68M70L328V
DNGMHL68B28A023Z
PCCLRT67512D969)
RSSMRAG67P0O8F636K
MRCRRT67H60A462U
FNTWTR67D08B160T
GCHLCU67A20D442N
PPLSFN66T62D643L
CRTRSR66D13A182B
DVINLM66A02L331U
BNVGMMG65H55A669A
PNTMNT65H47A669Z
CZZPTR64P24F839Y
MSTPLAG4A44F754I
DSLNGL63L24D749Q
CNCMRZ63L02C351F
BRTTZN63C54H501N
LDNGPP63C11L219)
CHDSRG62T25G135P
DBTLSN62MO08L049T
CRNPQL62D30L220R
CMPLSE61M56G224T
MRRLSN60C18D442K
MLSMRA59S57G702P
TDSRNO51H641L424B
SRTRSL57R62C523Q
LRFFNC49520G953D

25,95
25,95
25,95
25,95
25,95
25,95
25,95
25,95
25,95
25,95
25,95
25,95
25,95
25,95
25,95
25,95
25,95
25,95
25,95
25,95
25,95
25,95
25,95
25,95
25,95
25,95
25,95
25,95
25,95
25,95
25,95
25,90
25,90



127/ CAMPOLINI
128 CODA

129 PASTORINO
130/BORELLA
131 VECCHIARINO
132 PISCIOTTA
133 BELLI

134 |ROSSI

135 /ZAVARISE
136 MAGGIORI
137 PERON

138 /URSO

139/ PINAMONTI
140 CAPATTI
141 PUPINO
142 CALABRESE
143 PETRINI
144 BOTTEGA
145 LEPORA
146 VOLI

147 |CEDELE

148 FINIZIO

149 SARDO

150 | GALIMI
151/BADANO
152 CAVIGLIONE
153 GIACICH
154 TIMON
155|/DE GIOVANNI
156 CARAFA
157 SORZE
158Dl GIOVANNI
159 CEPPARULO

MARCO
SALVATORE
LUISA

BARBARA
GRAZIANO
ANTONINO JOSEPH
ANITA GIULIANA
NAZZARIO
GIANNI
ROBERTO
STEFANO
STEFANO
MARIA CRISTINA
NADIA
VITTORIO
ADRIANA
ERMINIO

ANNA MARIA
ILARIA
ANTONIO

LUCA MICHELE
ANTONIA
ANGELO ANTONIO
TERESA M ROMUALDA
FABIO

ANDREA
ELEONORA
ELENA

MARIA GRAZIA
ALESSANDRO
MICHELA
VINCENZA
FERDINANDO

CMPMRC72C29H501F
CDOSVT67M03G273lI
PSTLSU66H411L219C
BRLBBR60L71HO037P
VCCGZN56M18I113C
PSCNNN65M107404Z
BLLNGL60B41E715E
RSSNZR64C02D6120
ZVRGNN65M20A952H
MGGRRT64T17A271Q
PRNSFN63C22L736E
RSUSFN62R20B429R
PNMMCR52R52G224T
CPTNDA68H69L219D
PPNVTR68H22L049S
CLBDRN60S64F158H
PTRRMNS57P22A7460
BTTNMR56T57D505)
LPRLRI77H70A859S
VLONTN72C18E506S
CDLLMC71S30D643C
FNZNTN71E63H926S
SRDNLN71A30H148P
GLMTSM70T69H224M
BDNFBA70H20D600G
CVGNDR70E30D969D
GCCLNR6SM52H501M
TMNLNE69D58B354C
DGVMGR69C63E506L
CRFLSN69A18L484X
SRZMHL68R69D442P
DGVVCN67C57L331C
CPPFDN66M15B963G

25,85
25,85
25,85
25,85
25,85
25,80
25,80
25,70
25,60
25,60
25,60
25,60
25,60
25,50
25,50
25,50
25,50
25,50
25,45
25,45
25,45
25,45
25,45
25,45
25,45
25,45
25,45
25,45
25,45
25,45
25,45
25,45
25,45



160 MASSA
161 PORCELLI
162 BARLETTA
163|LOLLIRI
164 | POGGI
165|LA DELFA
166 PALMIERI
167 |FISCHETTI

168 BARTOLOMEO

169 GRECO

170 PUCCIANTI
171 AGRO'

172 MAZZARDO
173 CHERUBINI
174 TONTI
175|PURICELLI
176 CIMINO
177 RENZI

178 MASSARI
179|CRISTALLO
180 MOGNI

181 COLUCCI
182 VOLPE

183 PALANTRANI
184 CAMERINI
185 DE PADOVA
186 OLIVA

187 | TIMPANI
188 |BORGIS
189 PESENTI
190 CASSATELLA
191/BOCO

192 | REALI

STEFANO
ANTONIO
BRUNO

LAURA

LUCIA
ANTONINA
MICHELE PIERPAOLO
VITTORIO
ALFONSINA
PAOLA

MARIA CRISTINA
SALVATORE
SERGIO

SILVIA
MARIELLA
LAURA
ANTONIO
SABINA
ALFREDO
EMANUELE
GIOVANNA
ROSA MARIA
MARIANA
GUIDO

PAOLA
MICHELINA
PIETRO MICHELE
BRUNO
MANUELA
PRIMO DANIELE
PASQUALE
FABRIZIO
GERMANA

MSSSFN66H261138V
PRCNTN66E26H703N
BRLBRN66D10C3520
LLLLRA65T46D969M
PGGLCU65L63D969S
LDLNNN65H64C342X
PLMMHL64H3011580
FSCVTR63C12L049Y
BRTLNS62M69F299A
GRCPLA60C48C3520
PCCMCR56P46H501B
GRASVT48R0O5A089S
MZZSRG60S10D643A
CHRSLV69ES8E202E
TNTMLL59547C615Y
PRCLRA74B52D869U
CMNNTN70M10E396T
RNZSBN69543C479F
MSSLRD53A18L220W
CRSMNL71H11F0527
MGNGNN67H66L3040
CLCRMR60M55C741R
VLPMRN67L58G813K
PLNGDU67L03L1030
CMRPLA63C54H501X
DPDMHL61P69D6430
LVOPRM61P29G942T
TMPBRN61E01A6690
BRGMNL61A71L013P
PSNPMD68DO5L667N
CSSPQL66L09L219V
BCOFRZ75L31D653G
RLEGMN71L47H501Y

25,45
25,45
25,45
25,45
25,45
25,45
25,45
25,45
25,45
25,45
25,45
25,45
25,35
25,25
25,25
25,20
25,10
25,10
25,10
25,00
25,00
25,00
24,95
24,95
24,95
24,95
24,95
24,95
24,75
24,70
24,70
24,60
24,60



193 RONDA

194 OLIVIERI
195 PITRUZZELLA
196 SANGUINETI
197 RALLO

198 DI SANTO
199 DIAFERIO
200 MATOZZA
201 DRAGONI
202 VAI

203 |SICALI

204 SANTINI CALISTI

205 BERTINO
206 MAZZACUVA
207 | MILANI

208 POMANTE
209 DRAGO
210/ CABRINI
211 BURATTI
212 CANTINI
213 TOSCANO
214 |CENTOFANTI
215 GIORDANO
216 BOTTA

217 BORGIS
218 PRINZI

219/ BARONE
220 FEDERICO
221 IRALLI

222 MARTINELLI
223 CALDIROLA
224 VALLETTA
225 OCHETTI

GIANFRANCO
ANDREA
SALVATRICE
CLAUDIO
FILIPPO
DAVIDE
RAFFAELA
FRANCESCO
GIANLUCA
BEATRICE
MASSIMO
CINZIA
CARLO
ELENA
PAOLO
ROBERTO
FRANCA ELISA
ORNELLA
FEDERICA
SONIA
MARIA
FABRIZIO
SANDRO
VERONICA
MICHELA
MARIA CARMELA
ANDREA
GIUSEPPE
MAURO
GABRIELLA CONCETTA
GIORGIO
ROBERTA
FABIO

RNDGFR76P117315H
LVRNDR66B20L781A
PTRSVT71M53B602Q
SNGCLD71L31C621P
RLLFPP71HO3B429R
DSNDVD69L25E456H
DFRRFL65C64D643A
MTZFNC64R22F777L
DRGGLC72A29E256T
VAIBRC70P51G912U
SCLMSM76T03C351l
SNTCNZ67H45H501G
BRTCRL64S20C589A
MZZLNE67B60L219M
MLNPLA66P04A940X
PMNRRT58C06G482S
DRGFNC60P427347Q
CBRRLL57T48F205W
BRTFRC81D41A859S
CNTSNO66M62E625M
TSCMRA71A68H224U
CNTFRZ63L22A345T
GRDSDR78L18E290T
BTTVNC76E51A859C
BRGMHL71L64H355L
PRNMCR65B50L478Q,
BRNNDR72M11H501C
FDRGPP72C03I862N
RLLMRA66TO6E4720
MRTGRL65E63E716X
CLDGRG61H171625C
VLLRRT63L46A515H
CHTFBA75A17L746P

24,55
24,50
24,45
24,45
24,45
24,45
24,45
24,45
24,35
24,30
24,20
24,20
24,20
24,10
24,10
24,10
24,05
24,05
24,00
24,00
23,95
23,95
23,90
23,90
23,90
23,90
23,70
23,65
23,60
23,55
23,55
23,45
23,20



226 D'ORSI
227 PRASCIOLU
228 |CAMBI
229 TINELLI
230 VALENTINO
231|ARTUSO
232 TALAMONI
233 VITELLO
234 AVOLIO
235|REGIS

236/ CANCEMI
237 DINDALINI

ALFREDO
CINZIA
GABRIELLA
ALESSANDRO
ANTONIO
ANTONIA
ALEXANDRA
SALVATORE
FRANCESCA
ERIKA
NICOLO'
WALTER

DRSLRD66H18C129L
PRSCNZ74S5451L219L
CMBGRL65H64D6120
TNLLSN76S10H501U
VLNNTN68M281234M
RTSNTN69H53H2247
TLMLND54P627110F
VTLSVT71514A089U
VLAFNC80R47A859M
RGSRKE76H62L219I
CNCNCL62T20F061U
DNDWTR75D29L746X

23,20
22,90
22,85
22,75
22,70
22,65
22,40
22,05
21,95
21,70
21,40
21,10



